

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bill					
M/W:- Construction & maintenance of road and CD work for Bahila to Puzuar Pachim Tol Hote Here Base & patti sima under MMGSY (SC)					
M/A:- Arvind Thakur, Mahua.					
Agg. No:- 42 SBD/19-20					
Agg. Value:- 1,91,60,54=00					
D.O.S:- 21.09.2019					
D.O.C:- 20.9.2020 (As per Agg.)					
Date of Entry:- 5-8-2020					
Record Entry					

(1) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material (Gr-1) ---  
 --- all complete job as per technical specification.  
 For profile correction.  
 In CC Pavement.

$$5 \times 2.50 \times 7.00 \times 0.100 = 8.750 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 2.00 \times 4.50 \times 0.100 = 3.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 12.35 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) WBM Gr-3

Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate of specific size to

Continuation

dhil  
 5/8/2020  
 JE



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) P/A of working B.m. --- --- all complete job. City wide TMB PNo (17)					
20-0NOS @ Rs 2519.58/Each Rs =					50,252.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land --- all comp. job. City wide TMB PNo - (17)					
0.89 Hec @ Rs 49739.47/Hec Rs =					44268.00
(3/3) Dismantling of existing brick work --- all complete job. City wide TMB PNo - (17)					
41.465 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 228.40/m <sup>3</sup> Rs =					9470.00
(4/4) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert --- all complete job City wide TMB PNo (17)					
5.310 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 398.64/m <sup>3</sup> Rs =					2117.00
(5/5) Removing all type of pipe --- all complete job. City wide TMB PNo (17)					
5.00 mTR @ Rs 229.83/AM Rs =					1149.00
Continuation					107256.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.B = 8061.938200
(54/46) Providing RCC mats in deck slab --- as per tech. specs. Qty vide TMR PNO (21)					3.686 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs = 8028.09/m <sup>3</sup> Rs = 29592.00
(25/47) supplying fitting & placing HYSD bars --- as per tech. specs. Qty vide TMR PNO (21)					0.493 mt @ Rs 71687.90/mt 35342.00
(26/48) P/F Joint sealing --- all comp. job.					
					Qty vide TMR PNO (21)
					12. MTR @ Rs 36.50/RM Rs = 4382.00
(27/49) Providing weepholes in brick masonry --- all comp. job.					
					Qty vide TMR PNO (22)
					24.00 Nos @ Rs 118.77/each Rs = 2850.00
					Rs = 81,30,160.200
					Less 0.05% below (-) Rs = 4065.00
					Rs = 81,26,095.200
					Less for previous page Rs 58,77,366.00
					Rs = 22,48,729.200
And stippled JE					Limit 8649.55
					Stamp 17.11.20

Continuation

CRP  
m=11/11/20  
17.11.20